X
6
5
0
0
-I O
p
tical Tran

Warranty
o Limited lifetime warranty
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
X6500-I Optical Transport System 1 U 4 Slot Chassis
Other X6500 family products
X6500-II Optical Transport System 2 U 8 Slot Chassis
X6500-V Optical Transport System 5 U 18 Slot Chassis
X6500-SC Optical Transport System Management Module
X6500-SFP+ Optical Transport System Transponder SFP+
X6500-TMUX-10G Optical Transport System 10G Muxponder Module
X6500-10G Optical Transport System Dual Transponder Module with FEC
X6500-OLP Optical Transport System Fibre Protection Switch
X6500-OLP-BIDI Optical Transport System Fibre Protection Switch Bidirectional
For accurate order specification please contact XenOpt reseller before
placing an order. The content of this document is subject to change
without notice. XenOpt does not guarantee errorless or outdated
information.